0128

0041

0095

0102

0154

0050

0065

0141

0126

0090

0007

0037

0026

0153

* 0091

0039

0045

0100

0018

0054

0058

* 0066

ALLEVATO, J.

BAKER, R.

BALKUS, D.

BEVELAQUA, J.

BROWNE, S.

BUELOW, J.

BURNS, R.

CANZONERI, S.

CAROLUS, M.

CHANG, S.

CHEKIN, L.

CHO, K.

COLBROTH, R.

CYBYK, A.

DAVID, C.

DAVIS, N. L.

DE KOSINSKY, V.

DEHEJIA, M.

DIXON, C.

DONAHOE, W.

DUNN, D.

EMME, S.

STILL LIFE WITH GREEN

SUNRISE OVER CHESLER PARK - CANYONLANDS

NATIONAL PARK

BOWLS, BOWLS, BOWLS

GRANDMOTHER'S CHAIR

RESTING

COMMUTER REFLECTIONS

B&O ENGINE NO. 7402

OLD STREET SUITE

SUNSET OVER THE CANYON

LOOKING FORWARD

THE IMMORTAL APOTHECARY

TRACES

SCOTTISH LOWLANDS

EMBRACE THE CHAOS

THE GIRL CAN'T HELP IT

A WOW SKY

FISH & CHIPS

AZURE GLOW

THREE JUGS, TWO BLOOMS, ONE BUNCH

ESPIONAGE IN THE LOGE

DEER IN MORNING SNOW 2

QUAIL EGGS AT THE STATE FAIR

ACRYLIC ACRYLIC, VINYL

PAINT,

PHOTOGRAPHY

CERAMIC

WATERCOLOR

CERAMIC

ACRYLIC ON CANVAS

OIL

SCULPTURE ARTIST BOOK

WATERCOLOR

DRAWING THREE COLOR
CHALK

PRINTMAKING ETCHING AND
DRY POINT

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC ON CANVAS

ACRYLIC & OIL PASTEL

OIL

PRINTMAKING

WATERCOLOR

OIL

DRAWING COLORED

PENCIL &

MIXED MEDIA COLLAGE

ACRYLIC ON CANVAS

$1025

$200

$95

$680

$110

$375

$4900

$300

$425

$1200

$200

$300

$475

$600

$2000

$590

$500

$395

$680

$1675

$650

$385



0006

0080

0101

0068

0035

0004

0024

0099

0036

0125

0089

0088

0005

0003

0055

0129

0040

0011

0079

0140

0097

0015

ERICKSON, B.

ESTABROOK, B.

FLANAGAN, J.

FRIEDMAN, W.

GRISDELA, C.

GUENTHER, J.

GURSHMAN, N.

HALVORSEN, L.

HILL, L.

HIPSCHEN, P.

HOWREN, N.

HOWREN, J.

HUTCHISON, K.

ISSEROW, J

KALISH, C.

KEANE, N.

KINNANE, M.

KLIOZE, M.

LACY, A.

LANDRY, A.

LATHBURY, B.

LEE, J.

FRUITS OF MY LABOR

THE HEAT IS ON

A FOWL COEXISTENCE

RED EYED TREE FROG

STAINED GLASS

ABANDONED

SHADOWS II

GARDEN WALK

UNDER THE SEA

ALMOND TREES

AUTUMN GIFT

DOWNEAST RAILROAD

DE JAVU

GROWN LOVE

MAXIMUM LEVERAGE, PHYSICS OF THE DEAD

PATTERN #1

PEACEFUL

DANCE LIKE NOBODIES WATCHING

BEAUTIFUL DAY FOR BIKING

SHOSHANNA

THE FATES

YELLOW IRIS - PASSION

OIL

ACRYLIC ON CANVAS

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

FIBER ON CANVAS

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

MIXED MEDIA CROCHET

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC CARDBOARD

MIXED MEDIA

MIXED MEDIA COLLAGE

OIL

OIL

WATERCOLOR

DRAWING

OIL WAX

OIL

$500

$2270

$265

$200

$295

$240

$1000

$350

$275

$3800

$550

$550

$625

$180

$700

$300

$450

$3000

$400

$650

$495

$1500



0077

0083

0094

0022

0014

0147

0144

0135

0053

0053

0074

0123

0042

0044

0004

0146

0136

0021

0096

0123

0151

0124

LEPORE, W.

LEVY, T.

LOTFI, N.

LUDDEN, M.

MANLAPAZ, J.

MANN, D.

MAZUMDAR, M.

MCCUTCHEN, P.

MCELVANY-COONCE, J.

MCGRATH, D.

MCINTYRE, N.

MCSORLEY, M.

MEHTA, L.

MESSINA, C.

MIERAU-KLEIN, B.

MOORE, R.

NAGHMI, Z.

NERGAARD-NAMMACK, A.

OHANA

OURADA, M.

PARSON, J.

RABINOVITZ, M.

THE WONDER OF IT ALL

ORANGES AND PEARS

SLICE OF LIFE

STREET SCENE

THE PICKUP

BLACK CATS

PATTERNS IN BLUE

MOIRE

RAINY DAY MISSION

MR. FLAMINGO

SKY AND TREES

SHELL

MARSH LILIES

WHEN DEATH GIVES YOU LEMONS

CITY WALK

TWILIGHT ROSE INLET

MA

#1598 THE PATH

WHEN YOU WERE HERE

SUMMER'S BLOSSOMS

GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK AND

PRESERVE

GLORIA'S KEY

OIL

WATERCOLOR

OIL

OIL

OIL

PRINTMAKING

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

OIL

SILKSCREEN

OIL

OIL

ACRYLIC

DIGITAL COLLAGE

OIL

OIL

ACRYLIC

MIXED MEDIA

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

$580

$300

$235

$250

$640

$200

$999

$3000

$425

$350

$200

$325

$1100

$1100

$265

$1800

$850

$895

$800

$240

$200

$275



0083

0118

0036

0002

0031

0043

0089

0074

0056

0152

0001

0032

0037

0020

0084

0031

0022

0019

0013

0057

0080

0010

RALL , E.

RANDALL, J.

REDAY COOK, M.

RIASATI, R.

RICE, P.

RODERER, P

ROWE, T.

SAUNDERS, J.

SCOTT, W.

SEFTON, S.

SELIM, R.

SILVER, M.

SITTIG, S.

SMITH, J.

SODERLUND, P.

SPELLMAN, G.

STEEL, N.

STEPURA, B.

STERN, P.

STIER, J.

STONE, S.

STURM, D.

LIGHT

ARBORETUM KOI

MY MOTHER, MY SISTER

MYSTIFY

THE SHERIFF

IN THE AIR TONIGHT

NEW ORLEANS STREET BAND

SKETCHING NATALIYA

LOST

THE CAT SAT

SELF PORTRAIT

REYKJAVIK

SEAMSTRESS

BLACK SHEEP # 4

HIGH NOON IN ARLES

CLOSE

THE MOUNTAIN RANGE

LOBLOLLY PINES AT ISLE OF WIGHT

WILLIAM JEFFERSON CLINTON

FOGGY FALL

WHITE FLOWER CUPS

NATALIA'S NECKLACE

WATERCOLOR

OIL

OIL

DRAWING INK

OIL ON COPPER

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

DRAWING

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

ETCHING

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

OIL

RESIN

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

DRAWING

$1200

$2300

$375

$650

$1100

$675

$220

$400

$300

$450

$4500

$275

$350

$500

$750

$260

$325

$450

$2000

$280

$600



0063

0114

0084

0033

0149

0106

0119

* 0122

0132

** 0046

0040

SULLIVAN, K.

TAHER, R.

TAYLOR, D.

THUERMER, K.

VALDEZ, B.

WALLACE, N.

WALLACE, A.

WALSH, K

WEHNER, 1.

WEST, C

WILLIAMS, C.

POMEGRANATES

MANASHI

MIDNIGHT RAMBLER

JAMAICAN JERK PACKERS

CARIBBEAN HILLSIDE I

TWO HEADS ARE BETTER THAN ONE

BREAK TIME

THE SHAPE YOU ARE IN

SHEPHERD AND DOG

REMNANTS

WILSON BRIDGE 2

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC

OIL

OIL

MIXED MEDIA

OIL

PASTEL

ACRYLIC

GILDED

TERRACOTTA

MIXED MEDIA

OIL

$450

$800

$225

$595

$1200

$800

$550

$1200

$450

$850

$1300



