0128	ALLEVATO, J.	STILL LIFE WITH GREEN	ACRYLIC ACRYLIC, VINYL PAINT,	\$1025
0041	BAKER, R.	SUNRISE OVER CHESLER PARK - CANYONLANDS NATIONAL PARK	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
0095	BALKUS, D.	BOWLS, BOWLS	CERAMIC	\$95
0102	BEVELAQUA, J.	GRANDMOTHER'S CHAIR	WATERCOLOR	\$680
0154	BROWNE, S.	RESTING	CERAMIC	\$110
0050	BUELOW, J.	COMMUTER REFLECTIONS	ACRYLIC ON CANVAS	\$375
0065	BURNS, R.	B&O ENGINE NO. 7402	OIL	\$4900
0141	CANZONERI, S.	OLD STREET SUITE	SCULPTURE ARTIST BOOK	\$300
0126	CAROLUS, M.	SUNSET OVER THE CANYON	WATERCOLOR	\$425
0090	CHANG, S.	LOOKING FORWARD	DRAWING THREE COLOR CHALK	\$1200
0007	CHEKIN, L.	THE IMMORTAL APOTHECARY	PRINTMAKING ETCHING AND DRY POINT	\$200
0037	CHO, K.	TRACES	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300
0026	COLBROTH, R.	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$475
0153	CYBYK, A.	EMBRACE THE CHAOS	ACRYLIC ON CANVAS	\$600
* 0091	DAVID, C.	THE GIRL CAN'T HELP IT	ACRYLIC & OIL PASTEL	\$2000
0039	DAVIS, N. L.	A WOW SKY	OIL	\$590
0045	DE KOSINSKY, V.	FISH & CHIPS	PRINTMAKING	\$500
0100	DEHEJIA, M.	AZURE GLOW	WATERCOLOR	\$395
0018	DIXON, C.	THREE JUGS, TWO BLOOMS, ONE BUNCH	OIL	\$680
0054	DONAHOE, W.	ESPIONAGE IN THE LOGE	DRAWING COLORED PENCIL &	\$1675
0058	DUNN, D.	DEER IN MORNING SNOW 2	MIXED MEDIA COLLAGE	\$650
* 0066	EMME, S.	QUAIL EGGS AT THE STATE FAIR	ACRYLIC ON CANVAS	\$385

0006 E	ERICKSON, B.	FRUITS OF MY LABOR	OIL	\$500
0080 E	ESTABROOK, B.	THE HEAT IS ON	ACRYLIC ON CANVAS	\$2270
0101 F	Flanagan, J.	A FOWL COEXISTENCE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$265
0068 F	FRIEDMAN, W.	RED EYED TREE FROG	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
0035 G	GRISDELA, C.	STAINED GLASS	FIBER ON CANVAS	\$295
0004 G	GUENTHER, J.	ABANDONED	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$240
0024 G	GURSHMAN, N.	SHADOWS II	OIL	\$1000
0099 H	HALVORSEN, L.	GARDEN WALK	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$350
0036 H	HILL, L.	UNDER THE SEA	MIXED MEDIA CROCHET	\$275
* 0125 H	HIPSCHEN, P.	ALMOND TREES	OIL	\$3800
0089 H	HOWREN, N.	AUTUMN GIFT	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$550
0088 H	HOWREN, J.	DOWNEAST RAILROAD	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$550
* 0005 H	HUTCHISON, K.	DE JA VU	ACRYLIC	\$625
* 0003 IS	SSEROW, J	GROWN LOVE	ACRYLIC CARDBOARD	\$180
0055 K	KALISH, C.	MAXIMUM LEVERAGE, PHYSICS OF THE DEAD	MIXED MEDIA	\$700
0129 K	KEANE, N.	PATTERN #1	MIXED MEDIA COLLAGE	\$300
0040 K	CINNANE, M.	PEACEFUL	OIL	\$450
0011 K	KLIOZE, M.	DANCE LIKE NOBODIES WATCHING	OIL	\$3000
0079 L	ACY, A.	BEAUTIFUL DAY FOR BIKING	WATERCOLOR	\$400
0140 L	ANDRY, A.	SHOSHANNA	DRAWING	\$650
0097 L	ATHBURY, B.	THE FATES	OIL WAX	\$495
0015 L	EE, J.	YELLOW IRIS - PASSION	OIL	\$1500

00	77 LEPORE, W.	THE WONDER OF IT ALL	OIL	\$580
00	83 LEVY, T.	ORANGES AND PEARS	WATERCOLOR	\$300
00	94 LOTFI, N.	SLICE OF LIFE	OIL	\$235
00	22 LUDDEN, M.	STREET SCENE	OIL	\$250
00	14 MÁNLAPAZ, J.	THE PICKUP	OIL	\$640
01	47 MANN, D.	BLACK CATS	PRINTMAKING	\$200
01	44 MAZUMDAR, M.	PATTERNS IN BLUE	OIL	\$999
01	35 MCCUTCHEN, P.	MOIRÉ	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$3000
00	53 MCELVANY-COONCE, J.	RAINY DAY MISSION	OIL	\$425
00	53 MCGRATH, D.	MR. FLAMINGO	OIL	\$350
00	74 MCINTYRE, N.	SKY AND TREES	SILKSCREEN	\$200
* 01	23 MCSORLEY, M.	SHELL	OIL	\$325
00-	42 MEHTA, L.	MARSH LILIES	OIL	\$1100
00	44 MESSINA, C.	WHEN DEATH GIVES YOU LEMONS	ACRYLIC	\$1100
00	04 MIERAU-KLEIN, B.	CITY WALK	DIGITAL COLLAGE	\$265
01	46 MOORE, R.	TWILIGHT ROSE INLET	OIL	\$1800
01	36 NAGHMI, Z.	MA	OIL	\$850
00	21 NERGAARD-NAMMACK, A.	#1598 THE PATH	ACRYLIC	\$895
00	96 OHANA	WHEN YOU WERE HERE	MIXED MEDIA	\$800
01	23 OURADA, M.	SUMMER'S BLOSSOMS	ACRYLIC	\$240
01	51 PARSON, J.	GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK AND PRESERVE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
01	24 RABINOVITZ, M.	GLORIA'S KEY	WATERCOLOR	\$275

0083 RALL , E.	LIGHT	WATERCOLOR	\$1200
0118 RANDALL, J.	ARBORETUM KOI	OIL	\$2300
0036 REDAY COOK, M.	MY MOTHER, MY SISTER	OIL	\$375
0002 RIASATI, R.	MYSTIFY	DRAWING INK	\$650
0031 RICE, P.	THE SHERIFF	OIL ON COPPER	\$1100
0043 RODERER, P	IN THE AIR TONIGHT	ACRYLIC	\$675
0089 ROWE, T.	NEW ORLEANS STREET BAND	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$220
0074 SAUNDERS, J.	SKETCHING NATALIYA	DRAWING	\$400
0056 SCOTT, W.	LOST	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300
0152 SEFTON, S.	THE CAT SAT	WATERCOLOR ETCHING	\$450
* 0001 SELIM, R.	SELF PORTRAIT	OIL	\$4500
0032 SILVER, M.	REYKJAVÍK	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$275
0037 SITTIG, S.	SEAMSTRESS	OIL	\$350
0020 SMITH, J.	BLACK SHEEP # 4	ACRYLIC	\$500
* 0084 SODERLUND, P.	HIGH NOON IN ARLES	ACRYLIC	\$750
0031 SPELLMAN, G.	CLOSE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$260
* 0022 STEEL, N.	THE MOUNTAIN RANGE	OIL	\$325
0019 STEPURA, B.	LOBLOLLY PINES AT ISLE OF WIGHT	OIL	\$450
0013 STERN, P.	WILLIAM JEFFERSON CLINTON	RESIN	\$2000
0057 STIER, J.	FOGGY FALL	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$280
0080 STONE, S.	WHITE FLOWER CUPS	PHOTOGRAPHY	
0010 STURM, D.	NATALIA'S NECKLACE	DRAWING	\$600

0063 SULLIVAN, K.	POMEGRANATES	WATERCOLOR	\$450
0114 TAHER, R.	MANASHI	ACRYLIC	\$800
0084 TAYLOR, D.	MIDNIGHT RAMBLER	OIL	\$225
0033 THUERMER, K.	JAMAICAN JERK PACKERS	OIL	\$595
0149 VALDEZ, B.	CARIBBEAN HILLSIDE I	MIXED MEDIA	\$1200
0106 WALLACE, N.	TWO HEADS ARE BETTER THAN ONE	OIL	\$800
0119 WALLACE, A.	BREAK TIME	PASTEL	\$550
* 0122 WALSH, K	THE SHAPE YOU ARE IN	ACRYLIC	\$1200
0132 WEHNER, J.	SHEPHERD AND DOG	GILDED TERRACOTTA	\$450
** 0046 WEST, C	REMNANTS	MIXED MEDIA	\$850
0040 WILLIAMS, C.	WILSON BRIDGE 2	OIL	\$1300